ISA Game Roster - Farjestad BK - Rogle BK  2024-03-23 15:15

- Ereieris o

Arena
Léfbergs Arena

Goalkeepers
35 LINDBOM, Carl

33 LAGACE, Max

w4 LAWNER, Oscar

w 10 NILSSON, Marcus

w 11 NYGARD, Joakim (a)
ce 13 KELLMAN, Joel

rw 14 EJDSELL, Victor (A)

ce 20 WESTFALT, Marcus
rw 22 ASLUND, Per

rp 26 NYSTROM, Joel

1o 28 GORANSSON, Mattias
rw 29 FORSELL, Lucas

ro 32 NYGREN, Magnus

ek 33 LAGACE, Max

rw 34 LINDQVIST, Michael
ek 35 LINDBOM, Carl

rw 41 BJORKLUND, Henrik
10 44 ANDERSSON, Jonathan
ro 52 TORNBERG, August
ce 59 JOHANSSON, Linus (c)
1o 63 DAHLSTROM, Carl

ro 75 GROLEAU, Jérémy

1w 92 OHGREN, Liam

ce 96 TOMASEK, David

Head Coach
Tomas Mitell

Referees

Christoffer Holm, Alexander Osterberg

GP GPI
03 1 1
-93 11
GP G A
01 1
-91
-93 1 1
-94 11
-95 1 1
-00 1
-86 1
-02 1
-95 1
-03 1
-90 1
-93 1
-94 1
-03 1
-90 1
-93 1
S92 11
-92 1 1
-95 1
-99 1
-04 1
-96 1

Assistant Coach
Thomas Rhodin

VSHIL.

SM-SLUTSPEL 2024

SO W GAA SVS%

75 75,00
3 8571
+-  TOl
0 12:53
0
-1 18:01
2 15:27
-2 17:49
0 14:00
2 16:09
A 12:04
+1 1507
0 11:59
3 10:36
0
0 1537
0
0 09:22
2 19:51
+118:18
+1 1521
A 19:44
0 15:01
-1 1713
3 1506

Linesmen

Goalkeepers

65 RIFALK, Christoffer -96
60 KVACA, Petr -97
ro 3 KAPLA, Michael -94
1o 5 CLAESSON, Ludvig - 96
w8 SANDIN, Linus - 96
ce 10 ABOLS, Rodrigo -96
ce 12 FERGUSON, Brady (a) -94
ce 15 RYFORS, Simon -97
w 17 ZETHER, Simon -05
rw 18 EVERBERG, Dennis (A) -91
1o 20 BICHSEL, Lian -04
rw 21 BOWLBY, Henry -97
o 22 JONSSON, Samuel -98
ce 27 SJODIN, Linus -02
rw 28 BENGTSSON, Anton () -93
w 36 SMEDS, Axel -04
ww 37 SUNDSVIK, Albin -01
rw 45 SMEDS, Viktor - 04
ro 56 ENGSTROM, Adam -03
ek 60 KVACA, Petr -97
ro 61 EKESTAHL-JONSSON, L. -96
ek 65 RIFALK, Christoffer - 96
rRw 72 ZAAR, Daniel -94
o 88 DAVIDSON, Brandon -91
Head Coach

Roger Hansson

GP GPI
3 3
3

GP G

W W W W W WN WW W WWWWWW W W W W W W

Assistant Coach
Max Bohlin

Peter Almerstedt, Gustav Jonsson

SO

N >

N N W

w

w b~ o N

-

GAA SVS%
1,67 94,90

+/-
+5
+1
+4
+2
+5

+4
+4

+4

+2

-1

+1

-2

+5

TOI
19:39

21:31
15:58
17:13
15:11
17:15
09:31
14:30
21:22
12:56
02:25
11:42
16:16
09:55
15:18
02:32
15:13

16:43

14:59
20:43

o statnet



	ISA Game Roster    -    Färjestad BK - Rögle BK     2024-03-23 15:15

